Rezultati – Oktobar II 2019.
Menadžment u spoljnoj trgovini
	Broj indeksa
	Prezime
	Ime
	P
	K
	Predispitni
	Ispit
	Ukupno
	Ocena

	2017200010
	Bohuš
	Ivana
	5
	31
	36
	35
	71
	8

	2017200017
	Đukić
	Bojana
	5
	40
	45
	40
	85
	9

	2017200007
	Jovanović
	Željka
	0
	40
	40
	55
	95
	10

	2017200033
	Kresović
	Ljilja
	0
	40
	40
	53
	93
	10

	2017200028
	Marković
	Snežana
	0
	30
	30
	55
	85
	9



Međunarodne organizacije i integracije
	Br. Indeksa
	Prezime
	Ime
	PP
	Ispit
	Ukupno
	Ocena

	2018001074
	Novaković
	Katarina
	32
	55
	87
	9

	2015001038
	Pavlović
	Anja
	40
	55
	95
	10

	2016000077
	Pušonjić
	Svetlana
	26
	49
	75
	8

	2016001015
	Sremac
	Srđana
	32
	34
	66
	7



Međunarodna ekonomija
	[bookmark: RANGE!A1:N1]Индекс студента
	Презиме студента
	Име студента
	К
	А
	П
	Предиспитни
	Испит
	Укупно
	Оцена

	2017001043
	Панић
	Дајана
	17
	6
	
	23
	48
	71
	8



